Soielplan Erstellt am: 20.04.2025 - 03:21Uhr
ST 2 - Oberliga Mitte West 2024/25

Hinrunde
17.08.2024 17:00Uhr 1. FC Leibnitz - SV Ceram Austria Frauental 4:0
23.08.2024 19:00Uhr U Rebenland - SV Ceram Austria Frauental 0:2
30.08.2024 19:00Uhr SV Ceram Austria Frauental - SV Steiner Transporte Strafd 5:0
06.09.2024 18:45Uhr FC Diesel Kino GroRklein - SV Ceram Austria Frauental 0:1
24.09.2024 19:00Uhr SV Ceram Austria Frauental - GAK 1902 Amat. 2:1
20.09.2024 19:00Uhr USV Fliesen Klampfer Gabersdorf - SV Ceram Austria Frauental 0:3
01.10.2024 19:00Uhr SV Ceram Austria Frauental - Sportklub Fliesen Garber Werndorf 2:0
08.10.2024 19:00Uhr TuSInstallationen Beranek Rein - SV Ceram Austria Frauental 0:1
11.10.2024 19:00Uhr SV Ceram Austria Frauental - SVU Tondach Gleinstatten 1:0
18.10.2024 19:00Uhr SV SMB Pachern - SV Ceram Austria Frauental 2:0
25.10.2024 19:00Uhr SV Ceram Austria Frauental - SC PORR Unterpremstéatten 0:1
31.10.2024 19:00Uhr USV A-TEC OFNER Kainbach| - SV Ceram Austria Frauental 0:1
08.11.2024 19:00Uhr SV Ceram Austria Frauental - USV Hoome Mooskirchen 2:1
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14.03.2025
21.03.2025
28.03.2025
04.04.2025
12.04.2025
18.04.2025
25.04.2025
02.05.2025
09.05.2025
16.05.2025
23.05.2025
30.05.2025
06.06.2025

19:00UNr
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
18:30Uhr
18:30Uhr

SV Ceram Austria Frauental
SV Ceram Austria Frauental

SV Seiner Transporte Srafd

SV Ceram Austria Frauental
GAK 1902 Amat.
SV Ceram Austria Frauental
Foortklub Fliesen Garber Werndorf
SV Ceram Austria Frauental
SVU Tondach Gleinstatten
SV Ceram Austria Frauental
SC PORR Unter premstatten
SV Ceram Austria Frauental
USV Hoome Mooskirchen

Rickrunde

1. FC Leibnitz

U Rebenland

SV Ceram Austria Frauental

FC Diesel Kino Grofklein

SV Ceram Austria Frauental
USV Fliesen Klampfer Gabersdorf
SV Ceram Austria Frauental
TuS|Installationen Beranek Rein
SV Ceram Austria Frauental

SV SMIB Pachern

SV Ceram Austria Frauental
USV A-TEC OFNER Kainbach |
SV Ceram Austria Frauental
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